Reliant Series

PSA Oxygen Generator Confidential Pricing
(Valid Until December 31, 2023)

Product Flow 17 SCFH (0.44 Nm3/hr or 8 SLPM)’

Product Pressure 50 psig (345 kPa or 3.45 barg)’

IRJEP

" SCF (Standard cubic foot) gas measured at 1 atmosphere and 70°F / Nm3 (Normal cubic meter) gas measured at 1 atmosphere and 0°C / SLPM (Standard liters per minute) gas measured at 1 atmosphere and 21°C.
All performance ratings based on an ambient temperature up to 100°F (38°C), up to 1,000 feet elevation, and 80% relative humidity.

Model

Reliant

Required
Accessories

Optional
Accessories

Part
Number
AS072-3

AS072-4
Kl046-1

TA150-1
Kl1048-1
KI168-1

ANO021-1

AN005-1

ANO75-1

Description

220V ~ £10%, 50 Hz with oxygen concentration monitor (LED indicator)

120 V ~ £10%, 60 Hz with oxygen concentration monitor (LED indicator)

Accessory Kit (10 ft Stainless Braided Oxygen Hose & Primary/Secondary Oxygen Ball Valve Assembly)

60 Gallon Oxygen Receiver

Accessory Kit (10 ft Stainless Braided Oxygen Hose & Oxygen Receiver Purge Ball Valve)
Accessory Starter Kit

Oxygen Analyzer (Maxtec Handi)

Oxygen Analyzer (Maxtec Max O2 Plus)

Oxygen Analyzer/Sensor (Maxtec Max O2 Plus)

CPD@caireinc.com
800-874-0202

OEM

$6,093.00
$5,937.00

$270.00

$1,050.00

$279.00
$309.00
$320.00
$788.00
$232.00

Price (USD)

$10,155.00
$9,895.00

$450.00

$1,750.00
$465.00
$515.00
$400.00
$985.00
$290.00
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