## **Reliant Series**



PSA Oxygen Generator Confidential Pricing (Valid Until December 31, 2023)



Product Flow 17 SCFH (0.44 Nm3/hr or 8 SLPM)¹
Product Pressure 50 psig (345 kPa or 3.45 barg)¹

<sup>&</sup>lt;sup>1</sup> SCF (Standard cubic foot) gas measured at 1 atmosphere and 70°F / Nm3 (Normal cubic meter) gas measured at 1 atmosphere and 0 °C / SLPM (Standard liters per minute) gas measured at 1 atmosphere and 21°C. All performance ratings based on an ambient temperature up to 100°F (38°C), up to 1,000 feet elevation, and 80% relative humidity.

Model	Part Number	Description	OEM	Price (USD)
Reliant	AS072-3	220 V $\sim \pm 10\%$ , 50 Hz with oxygen concentration monitor (LED indicator)	\$6,093.00	\$10,155.00
	AS072-4	120 V ~ ±10%, 60 Hz with oxygen concentration monitor (LED indicator)	\$5,937.00	\$9,895.00
Required Accessories	KI046-1	Accessory Kit (10 ft Stainless Braided Oxygen Hose & Primary/Secondary Oxygen Ball Valve Assembly)	\$270.00	\$450.00
Optional Accessories	TA150-1	60 Gallon Oxygen Receiver	\$1,050.00	\$1,750.00
	KI048-1	Accessory Kit (10 ft Stainless Braided Oxygen Hose & Oxygen Receiver Purge Ball Valve)	\$279.00	\$465.00
	KI168-1	Accessory Starter Kit	\$309.00	\$515.00
	AN021-1	Oxygen Analyzer (Maxtec Handi)	\$320.00	\$400.00
	AN005-1	Oxygen Analyzer (Maxtec Max O2 Plus)	\$788.00	\$985.00
	AN075-1	Oxygen Analyzer/Sensor (Maxtec Max O2 Plus)	\$232.00	\$290.00